
Page 1 of 3

QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR DAN KERN,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click 

here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE CUSTOMER # GRAND TOTAL

LMDQ715 6/19/2020 3YR CB 4777733 $344,501.00

IMPORTANT - PLEASE READ

Special Instructions: THIS ORDER REPRESENTS A CONTRACTUAL

COMMITMENT FOR A 36 MONTH

SUBSCRIPTION, WHICH WILL BE BILLED

AS INDICATED BELOW.

Year 1: $116,567

Year 2: $113,967

Year 3: $113,967

Product Invoicing: All software

licenses will be billed upon product

delivery. Subscriptions will be

billed upon product delivery for the

initial term and annually there

after on the anniversary of product

delivery.

* Annuity Order Approved per Carbon

Black. Order must be broken into 3

lines.  Year one will be invoiced

upon fulfillment.  Year 2 will

invoice 12 months after fulfillment.

Year 3 will invoice 24 months

after fulfillment.

* Purchase order is a commitment to

all 3 years and cannot be cancelled.

Contract Total: $344,501.00

QUOTE DETAILS

ITEM QTY CDW# UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE

CARBONBLACK CB MGMT WIN DT 1Y 4850 5393582 $23.45 $113,732.50

Mfg. Part#: TH-WIN-PRM-1Y-T3

Annual subscription license for Cb

ThreatHunter with cloud management

console per Windows

desktop/laptop/servers with premium

maintenance & support. It is made

available as part of our Cb

Collective Defense Cloud management

console. Volume

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

CARBONBLACK CB MGMT WIN DT 1Y 4850 5393582 $23.45 $113,732.50

Mfg. Part#: TH-WIN-PRM-1Y-T3

Annual subscription license for Cb

ThreatHunter with cloud management

console per Windows

desktop/laptop/servers with premium

maintenance & support. It is made

available as part of our Cb

Collective Defense Cloud management

console. Volume

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=LMDQ715
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=LMDQ715
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5393582
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5393582


Page 2 of 3

QUOTE DETAILS (CONT.)

CARBONBLACK CB MGMT WIN DT 1Y 4850 5393582 $23.45 $113,732.50

Mfg. Part#: TH-WIN-PRM-1Y-T3

Annual subscription license for Cb

ThreatHunter with cloud management

console per Windows

desktop/laptop/servers with premium

maintenance & support. It is made

available as part of our Cb

Collective Defense Cloud management

console. Volume

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

Cb ThreatHunter - subscription license (1 year) + Premium 

Maintenance & Sup

10 5863337 $23.45 $234.50

Mfg. Part#: TH-MAC-PRM-1Y-T3

Annual subscription license for Cb

ThreatHunter with cloud management

console per Mac

desktop/laptop/servers with premium

maintenance & support. It is made

available as part of our Cb

Collective Defense Cloud management

console. Volume tie

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

Cb ThreatHunter - subscription license (1 year) + Premium 

Maintenance & Sup

10 5863337 $23.45 $234.50

Mfg. Part#: TH-MAC-PRM-1Y-T3

Annual subscription license for Cb

ThreatHunter with cloud management

console per Mac

desktop/laptop/servers with premium

maintenance & support. It is made

available as part of our Cb

Collective Defense Cloud management

console. Volume tie

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

Cb ThreatHunter - subscription license (1 year) + Premium 

Maintenance & Sup

10 5863337 $23.45 $234.50

Mfg. Part#: TH-MAC-PRM-1Y-T3

Annual subscription license for Cb

ThreatHunter with cloud management

console per Mac

desktop/laptop/servers with premium

maintenance & support. It is made

available as part of our Cb

Collective Defense Cloud management

console. Volume tie

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

CARBON BLACK MIGRATION CB RESPONSE 1 5372380 $2,600.00 $2,600.00

Mfg. Part#: TH-PS-MIG

Professional services for migraton

of Cb Response or Cb Response Cloud

deployment in accordance with the

fixed-fee Cb ThreatHunter Migration

Package Agreement

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

CARBON BLACK TRNG VIDEO LIBRARY ACCS 1 4570724 $0.00 $0.00

Mfg. Part#: NG-VIDEO

Access for one individual to the Cb

Defense Training video library

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

CARBON BLACK DEFENSE ADMIN TRNG 1 4644387 $0.00 $0.00

Mfg. Part#: NG-TRN-ADMIN

Cb Defense Administrator training

course (access to Cb Defense

http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5393582
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5863337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5863337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5863337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5863337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5863337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5863337
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5372380
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4570724
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4644387


Page 3 of 3

QUOTE DETAILS (CONT.)

deployment library and VIRTUAL,

PUBLIC seminars for 1 attendee) for

90 days from date of purchase. No

prerequisite course.

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: California NVP Software (ADSPO16-130652 7-16-70-37)

PURCHASER BILLING INFO SUBTOTAL

$344,501.00

Billing Address:

COUNTY OF MONTEREY

ACCTS PAYABLE

1590 MOFFETT ST

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPT

SALINAS, CA 93905-3342

Phone: (831) 759-6900

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$0.00

GRAND TOTAL

$344,501.00

DELIVER TO Please remit payments to:

Shipping Address:

COUNTY OF MONTEREY

DAN KERN

1488 SCHILLING PL

SALINAS, CA 93901-4542

Shipping Method: ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTION

CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515

Need Assistance? CDW•G SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Patrick Krueger | (877) 368-4305 | patrkru@cdw.com

The services specified in this quotation are governed by the terms and conditions of Software Value-Added Reseller (SVAR) Services MASTER PRICE AGREEMENT with 
CDWGovernment LLC Contract No. ADSPO16-130652, effective April 8, 2016, and all subsequent amendments, and by the State of California Participating Addendum No. 
7-16-70-37,and all subsequent amendments. The prices quoted herein include the 2.2% reduction specified by these agreements for non-listed publishers.

The services specified in this quotation are also governed by the terms and conditions of National IPA, for the sale of Information Technology Solutions and Services, under 
Agreement 2018011-01 effective March 1, 2018.

© 2020 CDW•G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239

http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx



